Opis produktu

Opis techniczny:

Zawartos¢: koncéwki do nitdw 2.4mm, 3.2mm, 4.0mm, 4.8mm

Dane aktualne na dzien: 26-04-2025 16:40

Link do produktu: https://www.4techtools.pl/nitownica-2-4-4-8mm-v1006-p-12869.html

Nitownica 2,4-4,8mm V1006

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

88,00 zt

71,54 zt

Dostepny na zamoéwienie
3 dni

V1006

V1006

4719152127461

Jonnesway
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